Position Other Positions Held
Senior Planner

Assistant Civil Engineer

Traffic Signal Technician

Assistant Civil Engineer

Traffic Signal Tech-Apprentice

Environmental Programs

Assistant

Intern Il

City

Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Department

Public Works Traffic
Public Works Traffic
Public Works Traffic
Public Works Traffic
Public Works Traffic
Public Works Traffic

Public Works Traffic

Total Wages

$141,074
$129,469
$126,328
$113,467
$105,076

$97,178

$16,473

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,496
$38,322
$24,438
$16,106
$29,051
$22,492

$0



