Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Planner		Cupertino	Public Works Traffic	\$141,074	\$16,496
Assistant Civil Engineer		Cupertino	Public Works Traffic	\$129,469	\$38,322
Traffic Signal Technician		Cupertino	Public Works Traffic	\$126,328	\$24,438
Assistant Civil Engineer		Cupertino	Public Works Traffic	\$113,467	\$16,106
Traffic Signal Tech-Apprentice		Cupertino	Public Works Traffic	\$105,076	\$29,051
Environmental Programs Assistant		Cupertino	Public Works Traffic	\$97,178	\$22,492
Intern II		Cupertino	Public Works Traffic	\$16,473	\$0